P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 I

Fields of application . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5
Detailed technical data  . . . . . . . . . . . .5
Ordering information  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
Dimensional drawings  . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
 - www.mysick.com/en/HISIC450
For more information, just enter the link and get direct access to technical data, CAD design models, operating
instructions, software, application examples and much more.
 H I S I C 4 5 0  |  S I C K8006248/2015-02
Subject to change without notice
55
OVERHEIGHT DETECTORS HISIC450
Fields of application
• Overhight detection in front of tunnels and bridges
Detailed technical data
The exact device specifications and performance data of the product may deviate from the information provided here, and depend on the applica-
tion in which the product is being used and the relevant customer specifications.
Measured values Overheight
Maximum number of measurands 1
Measurement principles Double photoelectric switch
Length of measuring path ≤ 100 m
For outdoor measurement
Response time HISIC450-N250, HISIC450-P250:  ≤ 500 µs
HISIC450-R250:  ≤ 10 ms
Ambient temperature –25 °C ... +55 °C
Electrical safety CE
Enclosure rating IP 67
Digital outputs 1 PNP output: